
Clinical Training Program Applicants 
 

Complete the form, “Admission Application for Clinical Training Program in ND Consortiums.” 
Please take the time to read carefully and ensure it is completed prior to submitting. 

Collect the following information to include with the form: 
 

● Official transcript 

● Resume, if applicable 

● Conviction information and court judgment, if applicable 

● 2 Letters of reference, one letter must be submitted by a professor from your academic 
institution 

Send to the Clinical Training Program Director for which you are applying. If you are unsure, 
please see the contact information below 

Fargo Training Programs 
Jenn Bartsch 
drake.jbartsch@integra.net 
Southeast Human Service Center 

2624 9th Ave South 
Fargo, ND 58103 
701.298.4627 

 
James River Training Programs 
Lori Evjen 
levjen@nd.gov 
North Dakota State Hospital 
2605 Circle Drive SE 
Jamestown, ND 58401 
701-253-3275 

 
Northwest Training Programs 
Vicki Michels, PhD 
vicki.michels@minotstateu.edu 
Minot State University 
500 University Ave. W 
Minot, ND 58707 
701-858-3594 

 
Dickinson Addiction Counselor Training 
Program 
Rachelle Juntunen 
rjuntunen@swmccc.com 
440 McKenzie New England, ND 58647 
701-579-5100 

Missouri Valley Addiction Counselor 
Stacie Dailey 
srdailey@nd.gov 
North Dakota State Penitentiary 
Treatment Department 3100 Railroad 
Avenue Bismarck, ND 58501 
701-328-6699 

 
ND Training Academy for 
Addiction Professionals (TAAP) 
Karalee Harper, MMgt, LAC 
karaleeh@heartview.org 
Heartview Foundation 
101 E. Broadway Ave. 
Bismarck, ND 58501 
direct (701) 751-5732 

 
Red River Valley/UND Training 
Programs 
Kim Miller 
kim.m.miller@und.edu  
231 Centennial Dr. Stop #7189  
Grand Forks, ND 58202-7189  
701-795-3048 

 


